PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETINGTHIS FORM



LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Secretary of State

FILED

KEIN	STATEMENT	SIV.	ISION OF CORP	UKATRANS		5 DEC 31 A	M & 03		
DOCU	MENT # L14000139824					-			
1. Limited L	Liability Company's Name				1,2 li	CORETARY (LAHASSEE	TELDANI JESTALI	iδ	
FRIEND	Z FOOD MARKET, LLC				, A . <u>L</u>	LAMASSEE	., r LORRID		
	The second of th								
			office Address	-	CR2E641 (1/14)				
			1260 DREXEL AVE			4. State/Country of Formation FL			
Euite, Apt. #,	ett	APT 14	Suite, Apt. #, etc. APT 14			5. Date Organized or Qualified To Do Bushess in Florida 09/08/2014			
. '			ity & State		6. FEI Number /, 1112010; I X Appliec For				
MIAMI BE			MIAMI BEACH, FL			Not Applicable			
Zφ 33139	USA	Zφ 33139		Country	7. CERTIFICATE OF S	TATUS DESIRED 🔲 🐍	5.00 Additional r a certificate	Foe required	
	8. Name and Addre	ss of Current Re	gistered Agen	t					
Name CORPOR	RATION SERVICE COMPA	NY	•		_				
Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Suite 1201 HAYS STREET					500280530695				
Apt. ≠ Et	ಟ.								
City TALLAHA	ASSEE			Zip Coce 32301					
9. I, being Signature o Registered		REGISTERED AG		Courtne	eccept the obligations of y Williams e Presid ent		31,15		
10. Names	and Street Accresses of Authorized Rep	resentatives/Manaç	;e-3						
Titles	Name of Authorizes Representativ Wanegers	95'	Street Address of Ea: Authorized Represent Manager			e/ City / State / Zip			
MBR	Syed Hassan		ISGI DREXEL AND APT #11			mitmi	الكرمطر-	FL-331391	
MBR	MOHAMMAD LANA		1260 PLEXEL A		AVE APT# 14	GAPT#14 h h h h		h in	
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
				The state of the s					

ţţ_ E-mali	Adaress. PAKIB.N	rei G		r future annual report notific	ations?		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
certify that 605,0012. I shall have	that I am an authorized representatively when filing this reinstatement application. F.S., and that all fees owed by the limithe same legal effect as if made underevided for in s. 817 155, F.S.	on the reason for ted flability compa	dissolution has ny have been	s been eliminated, the lin paid. The information inc mation submitted in a do	niled liability company ficated on this applicat ocument to the Departi	name satisfies the re- tion is true and accura- ment of State constru	quirement of se ate, and my sign ites a third degr	etion Pature Pee	
	of authorized representative/member_	(textur		Date 12_	.27:15 Day	time Phone = $7-8$	36-26	7-0378	
Typed or pi	rinted name of signing authorized repi	esentative/membe	Syed Ha	ssan		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·····		

28/2

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE: 926783 8012632

AUTHORIZATION : Spulle le man

COST LIMIT : \$\sqrt{2}\delta 8.75

ORDER DATE: December 22, 2015

ORDER TIME : 11:01 AM

ORDER NO. : 926783-010

CUSTOMER NO: 8012632

DOMESTIC FILINGS

NAME: FRIENDZ FOOD MARKET, LLC

XX REINSTATEMENT

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams - Ext# 62935

EXAMINER'S INITIALS